
煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice

鳳爪排骨煲仔飯
Mini Ribs & Chicken Feet

咸魚肉片煲仔飯
Sliced Pork & Salted Fish

咸魚排骨煲仔飯
Mini Ribs & Salted Fish

臘味煲仔飯
Wind Dried Meat

£16.80

£16.80

£16.80

£16.80

小食 Starter
椒鹽骨

Salt & Pepper Ribs

海山雞翼 (8) 
Crispy Fried Chicken Wings

椒鹽雞翼 (6) 
Salt & Pepper Wings

香葱煎肉排

Pan Fried Mini Ribs

蒜蓉粉絲蒸帶子(2隻) 
Steamed Scallops with Garlic &
Vermicelli

椒鹽薯條 / 豆腐 
Salt & Pepper Chips / Tofu

椒鹽軟殼蟹 
Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab

麻辣鹵水鴨翼鴨腎 
Spicy Duck Wings & Gizzard

白灼墨魚仔 
Boiled Baby Cuttlefish

百花炸釀蟹鉗 (2隻) 
Crispy Crab Claw Stuffed with
Prawn Meat

粟米羹一位 
Sweet Corn Soup for One

£11.50

£12.90

£9.50

£9.80

£11.60

£6.90/£8.80

£10.80

£10.80

£9.80

£12.90

£6.50

咸魚雞粒炒飯 
Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice

楊洲炒飯 
Yeung Chow Fried Rice

乾炒牛河 
Stir Fried Beef Rice Noodle

三鮮炒烏冬

Stir Fried Udon with Mixed Seafood

雪菜鴨絲窩米

Vermicelli Soup with Shredded Duck
& Preserved Veg 

雪菜鴨絲炆米

Braised Vermicelli with Shredded
Duck & Preserved Veg 

星洲炒米 
Singapore Vermicelli

豉油皇炒麵

Stir Fried Noodles

£17.50

£15.00

£17.80

£19.80

£17.80

£17.80

£14.90

£6.60

粉面飯 Rice / Noodle

拿手小菜 Gonbay Special

£23.80

£19.80

£22.80

£18.50

£22.90

£38.80

Seasonal Price
時價

水煮魚 (巴沙魚)
Spicy Si Chuan Poached Basa Fish

XO炒墨魚仔
Stir Fried Baby Cuttlefish with XO
Sauce

椒鹽有殼大蝦碌

Salt & Pepper Shell-On King Prawn

蝦膠炒西蘭花

Stir Fried Minced Prawn with
Broccoli 

薑蔥蒸鱸魚柳

Steamed Seabass Fillet with Ginger
& Spring Onion

蒸原條鱸魚 
Steamed Whole Seabass

Turbot / Dover Sole 
多寶魚 / 龍利魚

海鮮類 Seafood



£21.80

£18.80

£18.80

£18.60

£15.50

琵琶豆腐
Pipa Tofu (Deep Fried Tofu Stuffed
with Prawn Meat)

蝦米粉絲雜菜煲
Dry Shrimp with Mix Veg & Vermicelli
Pot

豉汁煎釀豆腐
Pan Fried Stuffed Tofu with Black
Bean Sauce 

菜心
Choi Sum

小棠菜
Pak Choy

蔬菜豆腐類 Vegetable & Tofu

£19.60 / £36.00

£19.60 / £36.00

£18.60

£19.60

貴妃雞 半隻 / 一隻 (需預訂)
Cold Marinated Chicken 1/2 or Whole

當紅炸子雞 半隻 / 一隻
Cantonese Crispy Chicken 1/2 or Whole

啫啫雞煲 
Sizzling Chicken with Pork Liver in Clay
Pot

辣子雞(帶骨）
Dry Chilli & Garlic Chicken

雞肉類 Chicken

椒鹽豬排 
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop

香煎豬排 
Pan Fried Pork Chop

中式洋蔥豬排 
Cantonese Sauce Pork Chop

金沙海山骨

Crispy Fried Spareribs with Garlic

菠蘿生炒骨 
Sweet & Sour Short Ribs

菠蘿咕嚕肉 
Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple

芋頭扣肉煲 
Pork Belly Casserole with Taro

梅菜扣肉煲 
Pork Belly Casserole with Preserved
Mustard Green

麻婆豆腐煲

Si Chuan Mapo Tofu with Minced Beef

荷芹炒臘味

Stir Fried Preserved Meat with Celery

豬肉類 Pork

£16.50

£17.80

£17.80

£16.80

£17.80

£16.80

£17.90

£17.90

£17.80

£18.80

其他類 Other

煎釀三寶 (豉汁 / 豉油皇)
Pan Fried Prawn Meat Stuffed 3 Treasure
(Black Bean Sauce / Soy Sauce)

明爐古法羊腩煲伴生菜

Lamb Brisket Casserole

魚香茄子煲

Salted Fish with Aubergine & Minced
Chicken Clay Pot

£22.50

£27.30

£18.20

£23.80

£17.80

£19.80

£18.80

£17.50

£17.80

£21.90

水煮牛肉 
Spicy Si Chuan Poached Beef

柱侯牛腩煲

Beef Brisket Casserole with Chu Hao
Sauce

清湯牛腩煲

Beef Brisket Casserole

咖哩牛腩煲

Curry Beef Brisket Casserole

黑椒牛仔肉煲 
Black Pepper Veal Casserole

豉汁涼瓜炒牛肉

Stir Fried Beef with Bitter Melon in
Black Bean Sauce

鐵板中式牛柳

Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style

牛肉類 Beef

燒味 （需預訂） Roast Meat

明爐燒鴨 半隻 / 一隻
Cantonese Roast Duck

脆皮火腩

Crispy Belly Pork

蜜汁腩叉

Honey Roast Pork

£22.80 / £42.80

£17.80

£16.80


