

小食 Starter

椒鹽骨 Salt & Pepper Ribs	£11.50
海山雞翼 (8) Crispy Fried Chicken Wings	£12.90
椒鹽雞翼 (6) Salt & Pepper Wings	£9.50
香葱煎肉排 Pan Fried Mini Ribs	£9.80
蒜蓉粉絲蒸帶子(2隻) Steamed Scallops with Garlic & Vermicelli	£11.60
椒鹽薯條 / 豆腐 Salt & Pepper Chips / Tofu	£6.90/£8.80
椒鹽軟殼蟹 Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab	£10.80
麻辣鹵水鴨翼鴨腎 Spicy Duck Wings & Gizzard	£10.80
白灼墨魚仔 Boiled Baby Cuttlefish	£9.80
百花炸釀蟹鉗 (2隻) Crispy Crab Claw Stuffed with Prawn Meat	£12.90
粟米羹一位 Sweet Corn Soup for One	£6.50

煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice

鳳爪排骨煲仔飯 Mini Ribs & Chicken Feet	£16.80
咸魚肉片煲仔飯 Sliced Pork & Salted Fish	£16.80
咸魚排骨煲仔飯 Mini Ribs & Salted Fish	£16.80
臘味煲仔飯 Wind Dried Meat	£16.80

粉面飯 Rice / Noodle

咸魚雞粒炒飯 Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice	£17.50
楊洲炒飯 Yeung Chow Fried Rice	£15.00
乾炒牛河 Stir Fried Beef Rice Noodle	£17.80
三鮮炒烏冬 Stir Fried Udon with Mixed Seafood	£19.80
雪菜鴨絲窩米 Vermicelli Soup with Shredded Duck & Preserved Veg	£17.80
雪菜鴨絲炆米 Braised Vermicelli with Shredded Duck & Preserved Veg	£17.80
星洲炒米 Singapore Vermicelli	£14.90
豉油皇炒麵 Stir Fried Noodles	£6.60

拿手小菜 Gonbay Special

海鮮類 Seafood	
水煮魚 (巴沙魚) Spicy Si Chuan Poached Basa Fish	£23.80
XO炒墨魚仔 Stir Fried Baby Cuttlefish with XO Sauce	£19.80
椒鹽有殼大蝦碌 Salt & Pepper Shell-On King Prawn	£22.80
蝦膠炒西蘭花 Stir Fried Minced Prawn with Broccoli	£18.50
薑蔥蒸鱸魚柳 Steamed Seabass Fillet with Ginger & Spring Onion	£22.90
蒸原條鱸魚 Steamed Whole Seabass	£38.80
Turbot / Dover Sole	Seasonal Price
多寶魚 / 龍利魚	時價

牛肉類 Beef

水煮牛肉	£23.80
Spicy Si Chuan Poached Beef	
柱侯牛腩煲	£17.80
Beef Brisket Casserole with Chu Hao Sauce	
清湯牛腩煲	£19.80
Beef Brisket Casserole	
咖哩牛腩煲	£18.80
Curry Beef Brisket Casserole	
黑椒牛仔肉煲	£17.50
Black Pepper Veal Casserole	
豉汁涼瓜炒牛肉	£17.80
Stir Fried Beef with Bitter Melon in Black Bean Sauce	
鐵板中式牛柳	£21.90
Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style	

豬肉類 Pork

椒鹽豬排	£16.50
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop	
香煎豬排	£17.80
Pan Fried Pork Chop	
中式洋蔥豬排	£17.80
Cantonese Sauce Pork Chop	
金沙海山骨	£16.80
Crispy Fried Spareribs with Garlic	
菠蘿生炒骨	£17.80
Sweet & Sour Short Ribs	
菠蘿咕嚕肉	£16.80
Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple	
芋頭扣肉煲	£17.90
Pork Belly Casserole with Taro	
梅菜扣肉煲	£17.90
Pork Belly Casserole with Preserved Mustard Green	
麻婆豆腐煲	£17.80
Si Chuan Mapo Tofu with Minced Beef	
荷芹炒臘味	£18.80
Stir Fried Preserved Meat with Celery	

雞肉類 Chicken

貴妃雞 半隻 / 一隻 (需預訂)	£19.60 / £36.00
Cold Marinated Chicken 1/2 or Whole	
當紅炸子雞 半隻 / 一隻	£19.60 / £36.00
Cantonese Crispy Chicken 1/2 or Whole	
啫啫雞煲	£18.60
Sizzling Chicken with Pork Liver in Clay Pot	
辣子雞(帶骨)	£19.60
Dry Chilli & Garlic Chicken	
燒味 (需預訂)	Roast Meat
明爐燒鴨 半隻 / 一隻	£22.80 / £42.80
Cantonese Roast Duck	
脆皮火腩	£17.80
Crispy Belly Pork	
蜜汁腩叉	£16.80
Honey Roast Pork	

蔬菜豆腐類 Vegetable & Tofu

琵琶豆腐	£21.80
Pipa Tofu (Deep Fried Tofu Stuffed with Prawn Meat)	
蝦米粉絲雜菜煲	£18.80
Dry Shrimp with Mix Veg & Vermicelli Pot	
豉汁煎釀豆腐	£18.80
Pan Fried Stuffed Tofu with Black Bean Sauce	
菜心	£18.60
Choi Sum	
小棠菜	£15.50
Pak Choy	

其他類 Other

煎釀三寶 (豉汁 / 豉油皇)	£22.50
Pan Fried Prawn Meat Stuffed 3 Treasure (Black Bean Sauce / Soy Sauce)	
明爐古法羊腩煲伴生菜	£27.30
Lamb Brisket Casserole	
魚香茄子煲	£18.20
Salted Fish with Aubergine & Minced Chicken Clay Pot	